18:00

18:02

18:01
18:03

18:05

18:06
18:08
18:10
18:12

18:02

18:04

H15-18

258262 Schroderus Nikke

257541 Korhonen Karri

H14

536070 Jokelainen Aaro
534272 Korhonen Veikko
540372 Heikkinen Aaro

H12

254809 Tiihanen Eina
536775 Holappa Lassi
521368 Murtola Vilho
515126 Hyvinen Elias

H10RR

530014 Hakkarainen Artturi

514764 Korhonen Visa-Kalle

KaSu

KaSu

KaSu
KaSu

Soly

KaSu
SuomRa
KaSu

Soly

Soly

KaSu



18:13

18:15

18:14
18:16

18:18

18:21

18:07

18:08

HB8RR

265391 Peltonen Antto

506801 Airila Onni

D12

537471 Pasanen Venla
526562 Marjala Emmi
523620 Peltonen Alma

D12TR

273764 Lotvonen Venla

D10RR

256554 Murtola Milja

271399 LuKKari Ellen

Soly

Soly

SuomRa
SuomRa

Soly

LaiVe

KaSu

LaiVe



18:20

18:22

18:17

18:19

D10

519575 Hyvdnen Kiia

523627 Peltonen Aava

D8RR

273760 LukkKari Linnea

523416 Airila Martta

Soly

Soly

LaiVe

Soly



